
 

 

 

 Classificació  : Open  Lleida Tartareu                                              

 

 Lloc de celebració   : TARTAREU             

 Data                 : 22/04/23 

 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 

 Distancia            :  20.4   Kms - Promig     :  18.45  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      98 NAVARRO,JAVIER       ELITE  BARBASTRO C.C.             01:06:21           

   2     834 SIERRA,Aleix         ELITE  PARDINYES CC               01:09:03     2:42 min. 

   3       6 MEDINA,ORIOL         ELITE  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ         01:09:14     2:53 min. 

   4      62 BALAGUÉ,XAVIER       SUB23  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA     01:09:32     3:11 min. 

   5      63 TEMPRANO,MARTI       SUB23  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA     01:09:46     3:25 min. 

   6      58 MUXÌ,ORIOL           SUB23  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ         01:10:38     4:17 min. 

   7      67 MESTRE,MARC          ELITE  MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI  01:10:41     4:20 min. 

   8      77 DE DIOS,AITOR        ELITE  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ         01:10:55     4:34 min. 

   9      23 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:13:47     7:26 min. 

  10      14 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       ELITE  ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE  01:13:49     7:28 min. 

  11      97 BERGADA,ROGER        ELITE  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ         01:14:48     8:27 min. 

  12      59 MUNTADA,JOAN         ELITE  ACTIVABIKE CLUB CICLISTA   01:15:49     9:28 min. 

  13      76 LLORT,ALEIX          SUB23  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA     01:19:47    13:26 min. 

  14      75 MUÑOZ,JULEN          SUB23  PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C  01:19:52    13:31 min. 

  15      81 PERELLÓ,DAVID        SUB23  TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.      01:19:52    13:31 min. 

  16      60 ARRUFAT,FERRAN       SUB23  ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI  01:03:35    1 Vts  

  17      78 BAÑOS,NIL            ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:09:10    1 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      98 NAVARRO,JAVIER       ELITE  BARBASTRO C.C.            01:06:21           

   2     834 SIERRA,Aleix         ELITE  PARDINYES CC              01:09:03     2:42 min. 

   3       6 MEDINA,ORIOL         ELITE  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ        01:09:14     2:53 min. 

   4      67 MESTRE,MARC          ELITE  MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB CICLI 01:10:41     4:20 min. 

   5      77 DE DIOS,AITOR        ELITE  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ        01:10:55     4:34 min. 

   6      23 VILA,JOAN            ELITE  CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA  01:13:47     7:26 min. 

   7      14 PEÑALVER,JOSEP       ELITE  ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TE 01:13:49     7:28 min. 

   8      97 BERGADA,ROGER        ELITE  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ        01:14:48     8:27 min. 

   9      59 MUNTADA,JOAN         ELITE  ACTIVABIKE CLUB CICLISTA  01:15:49     9:28 min. 

  10      78 BAÑOS,NIL            ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:09:10    1 Vts  

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      62 BALAGUÉ,XAVIER       SUB23  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA    01:09:32          min. 

   2      63 TEMPRANO,MARTI       SUB23  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA    01:09:46       14 seg. 

   3      58 MUXÌ,ORIOL           SUB23  MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ        01:10:38     1:06 min. 

   4      76 LLORT,ALEIX          SUB23  BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA    01:19:47    10:15 min. 

   5      75 MUÑOZ,JULEN          SUB23  PLABIKE MOLLERUSSA CLUB C 01:19:52    10:20 min. 

   6      81 PERELLÓ,DAVID        SUB23  TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C.     01:19:52    10:20 min. 

   7      60 ARRUFAT,FERRAN       SUB23  ATENEU GARRIGUENC CLUB CI 01:03:35    1 Vts  

 


